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2021 VCCCD Form 700 Statements of Economic Interests
1 Alarcon  Leah lalarcon@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Success Dean OC 3/25/2022

2 Alexander  Michael MAlexander@vcccd.edu Director of College IT Services Director OC 3/25/2022

3 Ashton Michael mashton@vccc.edu Assistant Dean Libarary Dean MC 4/11/2022 11 sent request on 3/30 and 4/10, 2022

4 Baca Josepha JBaca@vcccd.edu Dean Dean OC 3/25/2022 11/8/2021

5 Banuelos Gloria gbanuelos@vcccd.edu Director of Employee Relations and Human Resources Operations Director DAC 3/17/2022

6 Barroso  Laura lbarroso@vcccd.edu Vice Chancellor of Human Resources Vice Chancellor DAC 3/14/2022

7 Bespalov  Oleg obespalov@vcccd.edu Dean Dean MC 3/21/2022

8 Blair  Patti pblair@vcccd.edu Administrative Officer to the Chancellor and Board of Trustees Director DAC 3/14/2022

9 Bochat Shawn Neal sbochat@vcccd.edu Director Software Applications and Development Director DAC 3/25/2022 11/1/2021

10 Boglarka Kiss bkiss@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/28/2022 7/26/2021

11 Boroquez  Catherine cbojorquez@vcccd.edu Vice President Vice President VC 4/1/2021

12 Briggs  Phillip pbriggs@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/14/2022

13 Cabral  Robert RCabral@vcccd.edu Dean Dean MC 3/25/2022

14 Calfin  Matt mcalfin@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Dean MC 3/21/2022

15 Canales Leticia lcanales@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/22/2022 8/2/2021

16 Carrillo  Danny Danny.Carrillo@seiu721.org Commissioner Commissioner DAC 3/21/2022

17 Clark  Jennifer jclark@vcccd.edu Vice President, Business Services Vice President MC 3/23/2022

18 Cobian  Oscar ocobian@vcccd.edu Vice President, Student Develop. Vice President OC 3/25/2022

19 Conley  Johnny jconley@vcccd.edu Director of BSSOT and Student Equity Director MC 3/21/2022

20 Dadabhoy  Khushnur kdadabhoy@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Moorpark College MC 3/21/2022

21 Day  Emily eday@vcccd.edu Director of Fiscal Services Director of Fiscal Services DAC 3/17/2022

22 Escobedo Matthew mescobedo@vcccd.edu Personnel Commissioner Personnel Commissioner PC 3/28/2022 3/1/2021

23 Dueñas  Maria Felicia V. fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Dean VC 3/22/2022

24 Garcia Monica mgarcia4@vcccd.edu Interim Dean of Student Learning Dean MC 4/1/2022

25 Gebru  Amanuel agebru@vcccd.edu Vice President, Student Support Vice President MC 3/22/2022

26 Gibson Bernard bgibson@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/28/2022 7/26/2021

27 González  Eliseo egonzalez@vcccd.edu Grant Director - Title V Grant Director OC 3/17/2022

28 Gonzalez  Luis lgonzalez@vcccd.edu Dean Dean OC 3/25/2022

29 Gonzalez Sergio sgonzalez@vcccd.edu Program Director I - Dual Enrollment Director MC 3/22/2022

30 Herrera  Cynthia cynthia_herrera@vcccd.edu Vice Chancellor Institutional Effectiveness Vich Chancellor Institutional Effectiveness DAC 3/14/2022

31 Higashida  Carol chigashida@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Dean MC 3/17/2022

32 Hoffman  Michael MHoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director - Career and Technical Education Director MC 3/17/2022

33 Hoffmans  Kimberly KHoffmans@vcccd.edu President President VC 3/21/2022

34 Ingley  Andrea aingley@vcccd.edu Director of Employment Services/Personnel Commission Director DAC 3/17/2022

35 Inouye  Carolyn CInouye@vcccd.edu Dean Dean OC 3/25/2022

36 Jones  Grant gjones@vcccd.edu Director of College IT Services Director VC 3/21/2022

37 Justice  Joel jjustice@vcccd.edu Chief of Police Chief of Police DAC 3/22/2022

38 Kalfsbeek-Goetz  Jennifer jkgoetz@vcccd.edu Vice President Academic Affairs - Student Learning Vice President VC 3/29/2022

39 Klein Deborah Shari dklein@vcccd.edu Director Instituional Advancement and Community Relations Director MC 3/17/2022 1/3/2022

40 Klein Williams  Marcella mkleinwilliams@vcccd.edu Grant Director - STEM Grant Grant Director OC 3/25/2022

41 Knight Tina tknight@vcccd.edu Director, Institutional Adv and Community Relations Director OC 3/25/2022 12/1/2021

42 Kumpf  Daniel DKumpf@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/17/2022

43 Magenau  Keller kmagenau@vcccd.edu Dean Institutional Effectiveness Dean OC 3/25/2022

44 Manley Dreher  Sherry Sherry.Manley@venturausd.org Personnel Commissioner Personnel Commissioner PC 3/23/2022

45 McMichael  Dan DMcMichael@vcccd.edu Director of College IT Services Director MC 3/28/2022

46 Mora  Priscilla pmora@vcccd.edu Dean Dean MC 3/15/2022

47 Newcomb  Debbie DNewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/25/2022

48 Ortega Giovanni Gortega@vcccd.edu Director, Career Ed/Strong Workforce Grants Director OC 3/25/2022 6/1/2021

49 Peña Damien dpena@vcccd.edu Vice President of Student Affairs Vice President VC 3/25/2022

50 Peña Katherine kpena@vcccd.edu Program Director I Director OC 3/25/2022

51 Putnam  Lisa LPutnam@vcccd.edu Dean Dean VC 3/21/2022

52 Rees  Mary MRees@vcccd.edu Dean Dean MC 3/17/2022

53 Renbarger  Christopher crenbarger@vcccd.edu Vice President, Business Services Vice President OC 3/25/2022

54 Rodriquez  Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director - Career and Technical Education Director VC 3/23/2022

55 Rodriguez Gabriela grodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director - Title V Grant Director OC 3/28/2022 5/3/2021

56 Sanchez  Luis lsanchez@vcccd.edu President President OC 3/25/2022

57 Sandford  Art ASandford@vcccd.edu Vice President Vice President OC 3/25/2022

58 Schuelke  James jschuelke@vcccd.edu Director of Outreach and Marketing Director OC 3/25/2022

59 Sinutko  John JSinutko@vcccd.edu Director of Facilities, Maint. & Ops. Director of Facilities, Maint. & Ops MC 4/4/2022 3

60 Sokenu  Julius JSokenu@vcccd.edu President President MC 4/1/2022

61 Sube Robert bsube@vcccd.edu Director of Facilities, Maint. & Ops Director of Facilities, Maint. & Ops OC 3/25/2022

62 Vega  Jesus jesusvega@vcccd.edu Assistant Dean Ventura College East Campus & Dual Enrollment Dean VC 3/25/2022

63 Watkins  Daniel dwatkins@vcccd.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Information Technology Associate Vice Chancellor DAC 3/23/2025

C:\Users\lbrower\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\K3TCB5CE\Form 700 Log 2021.xlsx 1 Last Updated 5/3/2022 

mailto:mashton@vccc.edu
mailto:JBaca@vcccd.edu
mailto:gbanuelos@vcccd.edu
mailto:lbarroso@vcccd.edu
mailto:sbochat@vcccd.edu
mailto:bkiss@vcccd.edu
mailto:lcanales@vcccd.edu
mailto:Danny.Carrillo@seiu721.org
mailto:mescobedo@vcccd.edu
mailto:agebru@vcccd.edu
mailto:bgibson@vcccd.edu
mailto:dklein@vcccd.edu
mailto:tknight@vcccd.edu
mailto:Gortega@vcccd.edu
mailto:grodriguez1@vcccd.edu


VCCCD 2020 Log - Statement of Economic Interests – Form 700

Last Name First Name Email Address Title Designated Position Location

Date 

Assumed 

Office

Date Left 

Office
Annual

Assume Office 

Form Filed

Leave Office 

Form Filed
Days Late

Amend-

ment 

Filed

Notes
Pages 

Attached

64 Wilroy  Claudia cwilroy@vcccd.edu Director of Outreach Director MC 3/25/2022

65 Zarvas James Budget Director Director DAC 3/25/2022
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